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Application id

1 A01201000225
2 A01201000349
3 A01201000011
4 A01201000392
5 A01201000227

6 A01201000347
7 A01201000263

8 A01201000542
9 A01201000407
10 A01201000487
11 A01201000008

12 A01201000199
13 A01201000433

14 A01201000109

15 A01201000051

16 A01201000122
17 A01201000211

@)

Govt. K.P.G. éollege Jagdalpur

First merit list B.A. first Semester 202
SOCIOLOGY,POLITICAL SCIENCE & GEOGRAP

Student Name

MUSKAN MAHAPATRA

KARUNA
URMILA KASHYAP
SAVITA KOMRE

Monendra Kumar Soni

Pooja
FALIMA

BINDIYA

BHIM SINGH
SONIYA DUGGA
RANI MOURYA

RENUKA BAGHEL
MONIKA

SHAHIL NETAM

VILAS KUMARI

Khojendralal
PRIYANKA

8 —

Father Name

UR OPEN - 05

'(ghanshyam mahapatra

UMAR
KAILASH KASHYAP
SHIVLAL KOMRE
Vijay Kumar Soni

UR FEMALE - 02

ILASH
HEM NATH

ST OPEN - 04

GHADVE
manuram

SAGANU RAM DUGGA

NARSINGH MOURYA
ST FEMALE - 02

JAYRAM BAGHEL
MANKU RAM

SCOPEN-01
GANESH NETAM
SCFEMALE - 01
NIRANJAN
OBC OPEN - 02

Kangaloo Ram
MANSU RAM

OBC FEMALE - 01

526
HY(PGS)

Gender Cat. 12th %

Female
Female
Female
Female
Male

Female
Female

Female
Male

Female
Female

Female
Female

Male

Female

Male
Female

GENI
GENI
ST
ST
0BC

ST
ST

ST
ST
ST
ST

ST
ST

SC

SC

0BC
0BC

92.2
89.8

91
80.6
90.2

88.8
88

83.6
82.6
81.6
81.4

79
78.6

68.8

68.4

84
82.2

%

92.2
91.8

91
90.6
90.2

88.8
88

83.6
82.6
81.6
81.4

79
78.6

68.8

68.4

84
82.2




18 A01201000025 ANjy SAHU

HOD

GIRBAL SAHU
FF-01

PH-01

Female

OBC 74.2 74.2

P IPAL




Application id

1 A01201000011
2 A01201000392
3 A01201000227
4 A01201000122
5 A01201000407

6 A01201000197
7 A01201000008

8 A01201000420
9 A01201000361
10 A01201000439
11 A01201000495

12 A01201000372
13 A01201000158

14 A01201000493

15 A01201000265
16 A01201000055

17 A01201000328

@

alpur

Govt. K.P.G. College Jagd
2025 26

A. first semester

First merit list B
GY & HISTORY

POLITICAL SCIENCE,PSYCHOLO

Gender Cat. 12th %

Student Name Father Name

UR OPEN - 05
URMILA KASHYAP KAILASH KASHYAP Female ST 91
SAVITA KOMRE SHIVLAL KOMRE Female ST 80.6,
Monendra Kumar Soni  Vijay Kumar Soni Male oBC 90.2
Khojendralal Kangaloo Ram Male oBC 84
Male ST 82.6

BHIM SINGH manuram
UR FEMALE - 02

PAWAN DAS Female OBC 82

NIDHI DAS
RANI MOURYA NARSINGH MOURYA Female ST 81.4
ST OPEN - 04
Yogesh Kumar Kashyap RAMU RAM KASHYAP Male ST 80
PRADEEP KOMRE ASSIRAM KOMRE Male ST 79.6
MONIKA MANKU RAM Female ST 78.6
BUALI PREM SINGH Female ST 78.2
ST FEMALE - 02
RIYA NETAM HEMLAL NETAM Female ST 73.6
LIPIKA POYAM Tulsiram poyam Female ST 73.4
SC OPEN - 01
MILI KASHYAP YEESHUDAN KASHYAP  Female 'SC 75.4
SC FEMALE - 01
OBCOPEN-02
MONIKA , DEVENDRA Female OBC 73.8
NAGENDRA YADAV VIKASH KUMAR YADAV  Male OBC 68.2
OBC FEMALE - 01
NEHA VIRENDRA SINGH Female OBC 66.8

(PPH)

%

91
90.6
90.2

84
82.6

82
81.4

80
79.6
78.6
78.2

73.6
73.4

75.4

73.8
68.2

66.8




18 A01201000526

9

HOD

w . _
' | WHRIRRRY . -

FF-01

PH-01

GENI 52.2 522

Ravindra Kumar Bharti Female

Priya Goswami
P IPAL
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Govt. K.P.G. College Jagdalpur
First merit list B.A. first Semester 2025 26
Sanskrit Literature,Economics & History (ES H)

Application id Student Name Father Name Gender Cat. 12th %

UR OPEN - 05
1 A01201000158 LIPIKA POYAM ) Tulsiram poyam Female ST 73.4
2 A01201000369 MANKU RAM PODIYAM MANNI RAM PODIYAM  Male ST 69
3 A01201000411 DINESH NETAM RUKHDHAR NETAM Male ST 67.6
4 A01201000498 govinda sodi anat ram sodi Male ST 65.4
5 A01201000398 CHANDNI KAWDE DEVPRASAD Female ST 66.6

UR FEMALE - 02

6 A01201000471 BHAGWATI BHADRE BALIRAM BHADRE Female GENI 66

7 A01201000432 BHUMIKA DALPAT SINGH Female ST 65.4
ST OPEN - 04

8 A01201000549 KAMAL KISHOR BHARDWA JAMEER SINGH BHARDW, Male ST 65.2

9 A01201000430 SHANI Mourya SUDAN Male ST 64

10 A01201000433 MINKESHWARI MANDAVI BODEL Female ST 64

11 A01201000117 AANAND KASHYAP .- BHAGATU KASHYAP Male ST 64

ST FEMALE - 02

12 A01201000536 ALPANA KULLU LALIT BIFUL KULLU Female ST 59.8

13 A01201000044 AMRITA NAG JAYDEV NAG Female ST 59
SCOPEN-01

14 A01201000501 MILENDRA KUMAR DAS ram das Male SC 59.4

SCFEMALE - 01

OBC OPEN - 02
15 A01201000548 UNNISHA PATEL DHARMENDRA PATEL  Female OBC 63.8
16 A01201000425 Kumudani Thakur LAKHESHWAR Female O0BC 63.4

OBC FEMALE - 01

%

73.4

69
67.6
67.4
66.6

66
65.4

65.2
64
64
64

589.8
59

59.4

63.8
63.4
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Application id

1 A01201000158
2 A01201000198
3 A01201000063
4 A01201000530
5 A01201000396

6 A01201000398
7 A01201000471

8 A01201000411
9 A01201000498
10 A01201000398
11 A01201000432

12 A01201000433
13 A01201000100

14 A01201000461

15 A01201000548
16 A01201000425

Student Name

LIPIKA POYAM

DEVNATH NETAM
HARSHIT MARKAM

Govt. K.P.G. College Jagdalpur
First merit list B.A. first Semester 2025 26
ANTHROPOLOGY,ECONOMICS & ENGLISH LITERATURE (EEA )

Father Name

UR OPEN - 05
Tulsiram poyam Female
RAJU RAM NETAM Male

RADHELAL MARKAM Male

CHHAYA SMRITI RAl SHAHBHUPENDRA SHAH Female

HARSHITA KASHYAP

ANANTRAM KASHYAP Female

UR FEMALE - 02

CHANDNI KAWDE DEVPRASAD Female
BHAGWATI BHADRE BALIRAM BHADRE Female
STOPEN - 04
DINESH NETAM RUKHDHAR NETAM Male
govinda sodi anat ram sodi Male
CHANDNI KAWDE DEVPRASAD Female
BHUMIKA DALPAT SINGH Female
ST FEMALE - 02
MINKESHWARI MANDAVI BODEL Female
SUNITA KORRAM GHADVA RAM KORRAM Female
SC OPEN - 01
GHANENDRA BAGHEL DEVSINGH BAGHEL Male

UNNISHA PATEL

Kumudani Thakur

SC FEMALE - 01

OBC OPEN - 02

DHARMENDRA PATEL Female
LAKHESHWAR Female

OBC FEMALE - 01

FF-01

Gender Cat. 12th % %

ST 73.4 73.4
ST 72 72
ST 71.2 71.2
ST 70.8 70.8
ST 69 69

ST 66.6 66.6
GENI 66 66

ST 67.6 67.6
ST 65.4 67.4
ST 66.6 66.6
ST 65.4 65.4

ST 64 64
ST 62 62

SC 67.4 67.4

OBC 63.8 63.8
OBC 634 634



Application id

1 A01201000392
2 A01201000227
3 A01201000467
4 A01201000028
5 A01201000361

7 A01201000439
8 A01201000025

6 A01201000016
9 A01201000019

11 A01201000158

12 A01201000218
15 A01201000034

14 A01201000365

15 A01201000438

42 A01201000490
43 A01201000548

&

Govt. K.P.G. College Jagdalpur
First merit list B.A. first Semester 2025 26
SOCIOLOGY,HINDI LITERATURE & GEOGRAPHY ( HGS)

Student Name

SAVITA KOMRE

Monendra Kumar Soni

PALLAVI DAS
PUSHPLATA MARKAM
PRADEEP KOMRE

MONIKA
ANJU SAHU

SURENDRA NAG
jitendra kumar

10 A01201000192 DALI

LIPIKA POYAM

KUSUM KASHYAP
GRACY

PRAKASH BAIS

PRIYANKA KASHYAP

kamleshwari
UNNISHA PATEL

Father Name

UR OPEN - 05
SHIVLAL KOMRE
Vijay Kumar Soni

UMESH KUMAR DAS
BINESH MARKAM
ASSIRAM KOMRE

UR FEMALE - 02

MANKU RAM
GIRBAL SAHU

STOPEN - 04
JAYRAM NAG
SIRMAN
DAMRU
Tulsiram poyam

ST FEMALE - 02

MUNNA LAL KASHYAP
LINGDAS

SCOPEN - 01
SURENDRA BAIS
SC FEMALE - 01
SURENDRA KASHYAP
OBC OPEN - 02

patti ram

DHARMENDRA PATEL

OBC FEMALE - 01

Gender Cat. 12th%

Female ST 80.6
Male 0OBC 90.2
Female GENI 84
Female ST 83.4
Male ST 79.6

RAIBAlI  Fem:ST
TILIYA SAlFemi:OBC

MANKI N/ Male ST
MANGALI Male ST
MATAY FemiST
Neeladai [Fem:ST

MANGRI | Fem:ST
PARVATI Fem:ST

Male sC 58.8

Female SC 58

gajamati FemiOBC
KADAMB! Femi OBC

%

90.6
90.2

84
83.4
79.6

78.6
74.2

79.4

74
73.6
73.4

73.4
71.6

58.8

58

64
63.8
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45 A01201000425 Kumudani Thakur

19 A01201000526 Priya Goswami

B

LAKHESHWAR
FF-01
PH-01

Ravindra Kumar Bharti

ICHAWAT Fem:OBC ~ 63.4

Female GENI

52.2 52.2

PAL
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Govt. K.P.G. College Jagdalpur
First merit list B.A. first Semester 2025 26
Hindi Literature,Economics & psychology (HPE)

Application id Student Name

1 A01201000392 SAVITA KOMRE

2 A01201000227 Monendra Kumar Soni
3 A01201000282 DEEPIKA JOSHI

4 A01201000288 GEETA DEWANGAN

5 A01201000016 SURENDRA NAG

7 A01201000265 MONIKA
8 A01201000158 LIPIKA POYAM

9 A01201000547 SAMPAT UIKEY
11 A01201000411 DINESH NETAM
19 A01201000498 govinda sodi
13 AD1201000387 PAYAL MARKAM

15 A01201000398 CHANDNI KAWDE
18 A01201000432 BHUMIKA

14 A01201000461 GHANENDRA BAGHEL

15 A01201000055 NAGENDRA YADAV
16 A01201000152 KHEMESHWAR! MANIKPURI

17 A01201000548 UNNISHA PATEL

(O

Father Name
UR OPEN - 05
SHIVLAL KOMRE

Vijay Kumar Soni
RAJKUMAR JOSHI

Gender Cat.12th% %

VINOD KUMAR DEWANGAN Female OBC

JAYRAM NAG
UR FEMALE - 02

DEVENDRA
Tulsiram poyam

ST OPEN - 04
DHARMU RAM UIKEY
RUKHDHAR NETAM
anat ram sodi
KOSA MARKAM

STFEMALE - 02

DEVPRASAD
DALPAT SINGH

SCOPEN - 01
DEVSINGH BAGHEL
SCFEMALE - 01
OBC OPEN - 02

VIKASH KUMAR YADAV
KHATKUDI MANIKPURI

OBC FEMALE - 01

DHARMENDRA PATEL

Female ST
Male OBC
Female GEN
Male ST
Female OBC
Female ST
Male ST
Male ST
Male ST
Female ST
Female ST
Female ST
Male SC
Male OBC
Female OBC
Female OBC

80.6 90.6
90.2 90.2
82.4 824
80.8 80.8
79.4 79.4

73.8 73.8
73.4 734

72.8 72.8
67.6 67.6
65.4 67.4
67 67

66.6 66.6
65.4 65.4

67.4 67.4

68.2 68.2
66.8 66.8

63.8 63.8
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Govt. K.p.G. College Jagdalpur
First merit list B.A. first Semester 2025 26

Sanskrit Literature & History (AH S )

Anthropology,
Application id Student Name Father Name Gender Cat. 12th %
UR OPEN - 05
1 A01201000158 LIPiKA POYAM Tulsiram poyam Female ST 734
2 A01201000246 TEJASY] CHOWARAM Female ST  67.8
3 A01201000411 DINESH NETAM RUKHDHAR NETAM Male ST 676
4 AD1201000498 govinda sodj anat ram sodj Male ST 65.4
5 A01201000387 PAyAL MARKAM KOSA MARKAM Female ST 67
UR FEMALE - 02
6 A01201000398 CHANDN KAWDE DEVPRASAD Female ST  66.6
7 A01201000471 BHAGWAT] BHADRE BALIRAM BHADRE Female  GENI 66
ST OPEN - 04
8 AD1201000432 BHUMIKA DALPAT SINGH Female ST 654
9 A01201000549 KAMAL KISHOR BHARDWAI  JAMEER SINGH BHARDWAJ  Male ST 652
10 A01201000430 SHAN; Mourya SUDAN Male ST 64
11 A01201000433 MINKESHWAR] MANDAVI  BODEL Female ST 64
ST FEMALE - 02
12 A01201000536 ALPANA KULLU LALIT BIFUL KULLU Female sT 593
13 A01201000252 RABAT BATI HADMO RAM Female ST  s5gg
SCOPEN- 01
SC FEMALE - 01
OBC OPEN - 02
14 A01201000425 Kumudani Thakur LAKHESHWAR Female OBC 634
15 A01201000406 CHANDAN THAKUR HIRENDRA THAKUR Male 0BC 52
OBC FEMALE - 01
FF-01
@ — PH-01
PRINCIP

HOD

%

73
70
68
67

65
65

64

60
59

63
52



SOCIOLOGY,POLITICAL SCIENCE & HINDI LITERATURE (S P H)

Application id

1 A01201000392
2 A01201000227
3 A01201000161
4 A01201000094
5 A01201000407

6 A01201000282
7 A01201000054

8 A01201000361
9 A01201000495
10 A01201000235
11 A01201000120

12 A01201000164
13 A01201000153

14 A01201000539

15 A01201000513

16 A01201000288
17 A01201000025

Govt. K.P.G. College Jagdalpur

(2

First merit list B.A. first Semester 2025 26

Student Name

SAVITA KOMRE

Monendra Kumar Soni

URVASHI MANDAVI
Kaminee Patel
BHIM SINGH

DEEPIKA JOSHI
RESHMA

PRADEEP KOMRE
BUALI

MANOJ KASHYAP
MILSU KORRAM

BHUMIKA
ANITA NAG

PURNIMA KASHYAP

SANGEETA

GEETA DEWANGAN
ANJU SAHU

a4

Father Name Gender Cat.12th%
UR OPEN - 05
SHIVLAL KOMRE Female ST 80.6
Vijay Kumar Soni Male OBC 90.2
KOSHRAM MANDAVI Female ST 83.6
BALRAM PATEL Female 0BC 83
manuram Male ST 82.6

UR FEMALE - 02

RAJKUMAR JOSHI Female

SAHDEV Female
STOPEN-04

ASSIRAM KOMRE Male

PREM SINGH Female

DURJAN KASHYAP Male

PHULCHAND Male

ST FEMALE - 02

MUNSINGH Female
MAHADEV NAG Female
SC OPEN - 01

MANIRAM KASHYAP  Female
SC FEMALE - 01

CHETMAN Female
OBC OPEN - 02

VINOD KUMAR DEWANG, Female
GIRBAL SAHU Female

OBC FEMALE - 01

GENI 82.4
ST 81.8
ST 79.6
ST 78.2
ST 77.2
ST 76.2
ST 75.2
ST 73.4
SC 71.4
SC 45.6
OBC 80.8
0BC 74.2

%

90.6
90.2
83.6

83
82.6

82.4
81.8

79.6
78.2
77.2
76.2

75.2
73.4

71.4

45.6

80.8
74.2

e el L oy e I



12 A01201000207  CHANCHAL MOOLCHAND Female OBC 718 718

FF-01

PH-01
19 A01201000526 Priva Goswami

8o

RavindraKumar Bharti Female GENI 52.2 52.2

PRI AL
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Govt. K.P.G. College Jagdalpur
First merit list B.A. first Semester 2025 26
ANTHROPOLOGY,POLITICAL SCIENCE & HINDI LITERATURE (PAH)
Application id Student Name Father Name Gender Cat. 12th% %
UR OPEN - 05
1 A01201000094 Kaminee Patel BALRAM PATEL Female OBC 83 83
2 A01201000355 Khushi Gupta Vijay Kumar Gupta Female GENI 75 75
3 A01201000158 LIPIKA POYAM Tulsiram poyam Female ST 73.4 73.4
4 A01201000393 Jayshri Nagesh Baldev Nagesh Female ST 68 68
5 AD1201000411 DINESH NETAM RUKHDHAR NETAM Male ST 67.6 67.6
UR FEMALE - 02
6 A01201000297 SUKMI SITARAM Female ST 67.2 67.2
7 A01201000387 PAYAL MARKAM KOSA MARKAM Female ST 67 67
STOPEN-04
9 A01201000498 govinda sodi anat ram sodi Male ST 65.4 67.4
8 A01201000398 CHANDNI KAWDE DEVPRASAD Female ST 66.6 66.6
10 A01201000432 BHUMIKA DALPAT SINGH Female ST 65.4 ©65.4
11 A01201000549 KAMAL KISHOR BHARDWAJ JAMEER SINGH BHARDWAJ Male ST 65.2 65.2
ST FEMALE - 02
12 A01201000512 SATI CHARAN SINGH Female ST 64.6 64.6
13 A01201000433 MINKESHWARI MANDAVI BODEL Female ST 64 64
SCOPEN-01
SCFEMALE - 01
OBC OPEN - 02
14 A01201000548 UNNISHA PATEL DHARMENDRA PATEL Female OBC 63.8 63.8
15 A01201000425 Kumudani Thakur LAKHESHWAR Female OBC 63.4 63.4
OBC FEMALE - 01
FF-01
PH-01
16 AD1201000526 Priya Goswami Ravindra Kumar Bharti Female GENI 522 52.2

@
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Application Id

1 A01201000012
2 A01201000227
3 A01201000058
4 A01201000449
5 A01201000122

6 A01201000296
7 A01201000405

8 A01201000407
9 A01201000192
10 A01201000158
11 AG1201000063

12 A01201000270
13 A01201000396

14 A01201000531

15 A01201000410

16 A01201000055
17 A01201000113

()

Govt. K.P.G, College Jagdalpur
First merit list B.A. first Semester 2025 26
POLITICAL SCIENCE,ECONOMICS & ENGLISH LITERATURE (EPE)

Student Name

DIMPAL BISAI
Monendra Kumar Soni
ROUNAK SAMADDAR
RITU KUMAR KACHLAM
Khojendralal

HINA DEHARI
Drishti Rathi

BHIM SINGH

DALI

LIPIKA POYAM
HARSHIT MARKAM

Kamla Koreti
HARSHITA KASHYAP

ANSHITA MESHRAM

HIMAN! KUMAR

NAGENDRA YADAV
A MAHARAJESHWARI PILLAI

o

Father Name
UR OPEN - 05

HALDHAR BISAI
Vijay Kumar Soni

Gender Cat. 12th%

Female

Male

SANJEET KUMAR SAMAD| Male
BIMALU RAM KACHLAM Male

Kangaloo Ram

UR FEMALE - 02

KAILASH DEHARI
Umesh kumar Rathi

STOPEN - 04
manuram
DAMRU
Tulsiram poyam
RADHELAL MARKAM

ST FEMALE - 02

Shiv Narayan Koreti
ANANTRAM KASHYAP

SCOPEN - 01
TIKARAM MESHRAM
SC FEMALE - 01
JAGDISH KUMAR

OBC OPEN - 02

VIKASH KUMAR YADAV

A ARUMUGAM

OBC FEMALE - 01

Male

Female
Female

Male
Female
Female
Male

Female
Female

Female

Female

Male
Female

OBC 95.6
OBC 90.2
GENI 88.4
ST 83.2
OBC 84
ST 79.4
GENI 76
ST 82.6
ST 73.6
ST 73.4
ST 71.2
ST 65.2
ST 69
SC 66.4
SC 64.4
OBC 68.2
0OBC 66

%

97.6
90.2
88.4
86.2

84

79.4
76

82.6
73.6
734
71.2

69.2
69

66.4

64.4

68.2
66



18 A01201000548  UNNISHA PATEL

.

DHARMENDRA PATEL

FF-01

PH-01

Female

OBC 63.8 63.8

PRINCIPAL



(1)

Govt. K.P.G. College Jagdalpur
First merit list B.A. first Semester 2025 26
Sociology,Sanskrit Literature & History (HSS)

1)
Application id Student Name Father Naome Gender Cat.12th% %
UR OPEN - 05
1 AD1201000158 LIPIKA POYAM Tulsiram poyam Female ST  73.4 734
2 AD1201000547 SAMPAT UIKEY DHARMU RAM UIKEY Male ST 72.8 72.8
3 A01201000411 DINESH NETAM RUKHDHAR NETAM Male ST 67.6 67.6
6 A01201000498 govinda sodi anat ram sodi Male ST 65.4 67.4
4 A01201000398 CHANDNI KAWDE DEVPRASAD Female ST 66.6 66.6
UR FEMALE - 02

5 A0120]:000471 BHAGWATI BHADRE BALIRAM BHADRE Female GENI 66 66
7 A01201000432 BHUMIKA L DALPAT SINGH Female ST 65.4 65.4

STOPEN-04 -

8 A01201000549 KAMALKISHOR BHARDWA JAMEER SINGH BHARDW; Male ST 65.2 65.2

9 A01201000430 SHANI Mourya SUDAN Male ST 64 64
10 A01201000433 MINKESHWARI MANDAVI BODEL _ Female ST 64 64
13 A01201000404 SANJAY SORI FULSINGH SORI Male ST 61.2 61.2

ST FEMALE - 02
15 A01201000536 ALPANA KULLU LALIT BIFUL KULLU Female ST 59.8 59.8
18 A01201000252 RABAT BATI HADMO RAM Female ST 58.8 58.8

SCOPEN-01

SC FEMALE - 01

OBC OPEN - 02
11 A01201000548 UNNISHA PATEL . DHARMENDRA PATEL Female OBC 63.8 63.8
12 A01201000425 Kumudani Thakur LAKHESHWAR Female OBC 634 63.4

OBC FEMALE - 01
FF-01

PH-01

HoD .
PRTZMCIPAL
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Application id

1 A01201000225
2 A01201000011
3 A01201000392
4 A01201000237
5 A01201000407

6 A01201000189
7 A01201000257

8 A01201000401
9 A01201000008
10 A01201000361
11 A01201000370

12 A01201000495
13 A01201000353

14 A01201000313

15 A01201000197
16 A01201000025

17 AD1201000452

g

a9
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HINDI LITERATURE,GEOGRAPHY & HISTORY (HGH )

Student Name

MUSKAN MAHAPATRA

URMILA KASHYAP
SAVITA KOMRE
TANUJA DARRO
BHIM SINGH

DIPALI YADAV
BASANTI MANDAVI

KAJAL NAG

RANI MOURYA
PRADEEP KOMRE
Seman Netam

BUALI
CHANCHAL

RISHABH SONWANI

NIDHI DAS
ANJU SAHU

Manisha Patel

Father Name

UR OPEN - 05

ghanshyam mahapatra

KAILASH KASHYAP
SHIVLAL KOMRE
KARTIK RAM DARRO
manuram

UR FEMALE - 02

RAMDULAR YADAV
SANNU MANDAVI

STOPEN-04
RAMESH NAG
NARSINGH MOURYA
ASSIRAM KOMRE
bannu ram

ST FEMALE - 02

PREM SINGH
MAHADEV

SCOPEN - 01

LAKHANRAM SONWANI

SCFEMALE - 01

OBCOPEN - 02

PAWAN DAS
GIRBAL SAHU

OBC FEMALE - 01

Bajroo

Gender

Female
Female
Female
Female
Male

Female
Female

Female
Female
Male
Male

Female
Female

Male

Female
Female

Female

Cat. 12th %

GENI 92.2
ST 91
ST 80.6
ST 86.2
ST 826
OBC 82.4
ST 824
ST 822
ST  81.4
ST 796
ST 784
ST 782
ST 77
sC 816
OBC 82
OBC 74.2
OBC 70.4

%

92.2

91
90.6
88.2
82.6

82.4
82.4

82.2
81.4
79.6
78.4

78.2
77

81.6

82
74.2

70.4




FF-01
PH-01
121 A01201000526 Priya Goswami Ravindra Kumar Bharti  Female GENI 52.2 2

HOD PRINCIPAL



